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Barcelona, Spain
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Eugenio Guglielmelli
IEEE Robotics & Automation Magazine Editor-in-Chief

' Universita Campus Bio-Medico

Laboratory of Biomedical Robotics and Biomicrosystems
Roma (RM), Italy

ram-eic@ieee.org

Ken Goldberg
IEEE Transactions on Automation Science and Engineering Editor-in-Chief

University of California-Berkeley

IEOR and EECS and School of Information
Mill Valley (CA), United States
goldberg@berkeley.edu

Seth Hutchinson
g W University of lllinois, Urbana-Champaign

Urbana (IL), United States
seth@illinois.edu

N Viswanadham
Immediate Past |IEEE Transactions on Automation Science and Engineering Editor-in-Chief

Indian School of Business

Center for Global Logistics and Manufacturing Strategies
Bangalore, India

n.viswanadham@gmail.com

Dawn Tilbury
IEEE Transactions on Automation Science and Engineering Editor-in-Chief Appointed Member

=3 Ann Arbor (MI), United States
tilbury@umich.edu




Wan Kyun Chung
IEEE Transactions on Robotics Editor-in-Chief Appointed Member

Pohang, Republic of Korea
wkchung@postech.ac.kr

Bill Hamel
Representative to IEEE/ASME Transactions on Mechatronics

University of Tennessee
MABE Dept.

Knoxville (TN), United States
whamel@utk.edu

Darwin Caldwell
Representative to IEEE/ASME Transactions on Mechatronics

The University of Sheffield

Automatic Control and Systems Engineering
Bury, United Kingdom

darwin.caldwell@iit.it

Fumihito Arai
Representative to IEEE/ASME Journal of MicroElectroMechanical Systems

Nagoya University
Nagoya, Japan
arai@mech.nagoya-u.ac.jp

Brad Nelson
Representative to IEEE/ASME Journal of MicroElectroMechanical Systems

ETH Zurich, Institute of Robotics and Intelligent Systems
Zurich (Zurich), Switzerland
bnelson@ethz.ch




William Harwin
Representative to IEEE Transactions on Haptics

University of Reading
Reading, United Kingdom
w.s.harwin@reading.ac.uk

Robert Howe
Representative to IEEE Transactions on Haptics

Cambridge (MA), United States
howe@deas.harvard.edu

Deirdre Meldrum
Representative to |IEEE Transactions on NanoBioscience

Arizona State University

Dean, Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering
Tempe (AZ), United States
deirdre.meldrum@asu.edu

Jose M. Azorin
Representative to IEEE Systems Journal

" Universidad Miguel Hernandez de Elche
Departamento de Ingenieria de Sistemas y Automatica
Elche, Spain

jm.azorin@umh.es

Lixin Dong
Representative to IEEE Transactions on Nanotechnology

East Lansing (MI), United States
ldong@msu.edu




Cecilia Laschi
Representative to the IEEE Sensors Journal

Scuola Superiore Sant'Anna

ARTS (Advanced Robotics Technology and Systems) Lab
Pisa, Italy

cecilia.laschi@sssup.it

Raja Chatila
RAS President-Elect

. ¥ ISIR - Institut des Systémes Intelligents et de Robotique, Université Pierre et Marie Curie
"' Paris, France
raja.chatila@laas.fr

Satoshi Tadokoro
Vice-President - Technical Activities Appointed Member

Tohoku University

Graduate School of Information Sciences
Sendai (Miyagi), Japan

. tadokoro@rm.is.tohoku.ac.jp

Markus Vincze
Current ICRA Program Chair

Vienna University of Technology, Gusshausstrasse
Vienna, Austria

vincze@acin.tuwien.ac.at

Paul Oh
Immediate Past ICRA Program Chair

Drexel University, Mechanical Engineering
Blue Bell (PA), United States
paul@coe.drexel.edu




David Orin
President

The Ohio State University

Columbus (OH), United States
d.orin@ieee.org

IEEE Robotics & Automation Society Staff

Kathy Colabaugh
|IEEE RAS Program Specialist

Piscataway (NJ), United States
+1 732 562 3906
k.colabaugh@ieee.org

Rachel O. Warnick
|IEEE RAS Program Specialist

Piscataway (NJ), United States
+1 732 562 6585
= r.o.warnick@ieee.org
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